10

135

10

2.5

—@—

100

10

O -
o
@
" 50 17.5
67.5
705-50

155

33

oLl

S to--o0-—CF>| o

38 36 35
10 | 72
@325
L 45
17 10 @6 N
= N —4
(=]
=) ‘
@ % = po25
Q
51 51
| 10 | 102 b
718-70T . Z
8
1
789-Y
Scale | Description: Code
705CT-KIT

Sliding Mortice Lock Snib KIT

Material: Brass

Date

Weight:
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